02/22/2022

Stall with:

Lyn Anderson
Roger Bias
Roger Bias

John McCarty
John McCarty
Sunni McCormick
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Ward Ranch

Pat Wickenheiser

Stall

Responsible Party

Alaine Hu
Cynthia Bias
Anna Rippy
Jennifer Holzer
John McCarty
Paula Bellesi
Mike Brautovich
Kelly Dixon
Michelle Gilles

Pat Wickenheiser

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report
Show #22622 CRCHA Show #2

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$120.00
$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$40.00

$120.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 10.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



